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Provisional	Merit	List	for	CCL	KE	LAL	LAADLI	Batch	2021-23	
	
	
	
Document	verification		
	
The	candidates	are	requested	to	present	 	 the	 following	documents	when	called	 for	
document	verification:		
	

a) Ration	Card	(	Yellow	or	Red)	,	White	Ration	Card	holders	will	not	be	eligible.	
b) Aadhar	Card.	
c) Caste	ceritificate.	
d) Xth	Class	Mark	sheet	(	students	of	2021	batch	are	eligible).	

	
		
S.no	 Dates		 Document	Verification	of		students		selected	for	:	

1	
26.10.2021	-
27.10.2021	 Classroom	coaching	program	(	Both	Boys	&	Girls)	

2	
28.10.2021	-	
29.10.2021	 Waiting	list	for	class	room	coaching	program	(	Both	Boys	&	Girls)	

	
Note	 :	 The	 	 Final	 list	will	 be	 decalred	 after	 document	 verification	 of	 	 the	 shortlisted	
students	as		appended	below	
	
A)	Classroom	program	(	Ranchi	Center)	
	
The		applicants	are	shortlisted	on	the	basis	of	highest	marks	scored	by		the	students,	declared	
by	the	school/	board	(2021)		who	are	living	the	command	area	of		CCL	,	as	per	seats	allocated	
according	to		the	reservation	criteria	stated	below	:		
SC:	4	seats,	ST	:10	Seats,	OBC	:	6	seats	and	Unreserved	:	20	seats	(	50	%	seats	in	each	category	are	
reserved	for	girls).			
	
A.1)	Boys		

	

Provisional	Merit	List	Boys	Class	Room	coaching	program	(UR)	

s.n
o	 Regno	 Name	 Father's	Name	 Category	 District	

1	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210206	 Abhishek	Chatterjee	
Snehashis	

Chatterjee	 GENERAL	 Ranchi	



2	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210155	 Nikhil	Sharma		 Umit	Sharma	 GENERAL	 Ramgarh	

3	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210545 Ritwik	Raj	
Pramod	

Vishwakarma	 OBC	 Palamu	

4	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210123	 Roushan	Raj		 Sushil	Kumar	 OBC	 Giridih	

5	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210269	 Pratik	Kumar	 Sushil	Kumar	 GENERAL	 Ramgarh	

6	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210253	 Suraj	Kumar	 Naresh	Saw	 OBC	 Bokaro	

7	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210699	 Praveen	Kumar	 Mahesh	Prajapati	 OBC	
Hazariba
gh	

8	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210712	 Sudesh	Kumar	Mahto	 Santosh	Mahto	 OBC	 Ramgarh	

9	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210069	 Shivam	Bhardwaj	
Pramod	Kumar	
Singh	 GENERAL	 Ranchi	

10	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210339	 Ayush		 Raj	Kumar	Prasad	 SC	 Ramargh	

Provisional	Merit	List	Boys	Class	Room	coaching	program	(OBC)	

1	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210100	 Md	Kaif	Raza	 Imtiyaz	Ansari	 OBC	 Hazaribg	

2	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/Part2	 Satyam	Kumar	 Angad	Mahto	 OBC	 Ranchi	

3	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210148	 Anish	Kumar	Yadav	 Deepak	Yadav	 OBC	 Bokaro	

Provisional	Merit	List	Boys	Class	Room	coaching	program	(SC)	

1	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210731	 Aswani	Kumar	
Mahendra	Kumar	
Ram	 SC	 Ramargh	

2	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210007	 Pawan	Kumar	 Jaynandan	Ram	 SC	 Chatra	

Provisional	Merit	List	Boys	Class	Room	coaching	program	(ST)	

1	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210613	 Anil	Bhagat	 Budhram	Bhagat	 ST	 Ranchi	

2	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210312	 Naveen	Hansda	 Birendra	Manjhi	 ST	 Ramgarh	

3	
CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/21024
5	 Amit	Munda	

Budhan	Kumar	
Munda	 ST	 Ranchi	

4	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210676	 Karan	Munda	 Jagdish	Munda	 ST	 Chatra	

5	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210488	 Abhay	Toppo		 Sanjay	Toppo		 ST	 Ranchi	
	
	
	
	



A.2)	Girls	:		
	

Provisional	Merit	List	(Girls)	Class	Room	Coaching		Program	(UR)	

s.no	 Regno	 Name	 Father's	Name	 Category	 District	

1	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210372	 Sakshi	Sinha		 Rakesh	Prasad	 GENERAL	 Bokaro	

2	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210282	 Ayushi	Priya	
Dharmendra	
Kumar	Singh	 GENERAL	 Bokaro	

3	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210157	 Anjali	Raj	 Lakhan	Kumar	 GENERAL	 Ranchi	

4	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210373	
Kumari	Bhanu	
Priya	

Rajesh	Kumar	
Mahto	 OBC	 Hazaribagh	

5	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210006	 Sumbul	Fatma	
Md.	Mansoor	
Alam	 OBC	 Ranchi	

6	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210291	 Sakshi	Kumari	
Mr.Chitranjan	
Singh	 GENERAL	 Racnhi	

7	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210400	 Sonam	Kumari	 Upendra	Saw	 OBC	 Giridh	

8	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210348	
Sunidhi	
Chatterjeee	

Sunil	Baran	
Chatterjeee	 GENERAL	 Bokaro	

9	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210432	 Anushka	Sharma	
Om	Prakash	
Sharma	 GENERAL	 Bokaro	

10	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210120	
Kumari	Muskan	
Sharma	 Ajay	Sharma	 GENERAL	 Giridih	

Provisional	Merit	List	(Girls)	Class	Room	Coaching		Program	(OBC)	

1	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210033	 Anjali	Kumari	 Pappu	Kumar	Sah	 OBC	 Latehar	

2	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210150	 Ankita	Rani	 Law	Kumar	 OBC	 Hazaribagh	

3	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210428	 Sanju	Kumari	 Raju	Mahto	 OBC	 Ramargh	

Provisional	Merit	List	(Girls)	Class	Room	Coaching		Program	(SC)	

1	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210111	 Anshu	Kumari	 Dwarika	Ram	 SC	 Ramgarh	

2	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210421	 Kashish	Kumari	 Sikendar	Ram	 SC	 Hazaribagh	

Provisional	Merit	List	(Girls)	Class	Room	Coaching		Program	(ST)	

1	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210433	 Deepika	Kumari	 Sukhram	Bedia	 ST	 Ramgarh	



2	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210156	 Anjali	Kumari	
Ram	Kishun	
Munda		 ST	 Ramgarh	

3	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210255	 Rajni	Kumari	 Suresh	Munda	 ST	 Ranchi	

4	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210404	 Kanchan	Kumari	 Laljit	Oraon	 ST	 Latehar	

5	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210441	 Roshni	Kumari	
Karam	Chand	
Karmali	 ST	 Ramgarh	

	
	
B)	Waiting	list	of		Class	Room	Coaching	Program		
	
B.1)	Boys	:		

	
Provisional	Waiting	List(	Boys)	for	Class	room	coaching		program	(UR)	

s.no	 Regno	 Name	 Father's	Name	 Category	 District	

1	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210119	 Arif	Sultan	 Tanbir	Sultan	 GENERAL	 Bokaro	

2	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210127	 Alok	Kumar	 Ajit	Kumar	Dubey	 GENERAL	 Palamu	

3	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210714	 Ravi	Yadav	 Bihari	Yadav	 OBC	 Latehar	

4	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210662	 Rakesh	Kumar		 Devnandan	Saw	 OBC	 Chatra	

5	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210497	
Koushal	Kishor	
Vishwakarma	

Banarsi	
Vishwakarma	 OBC	 Palamu	

6	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210536	 Mehul	Kumar	 Manoj	Kumar	 GENERAL	 Ramgarh	

7	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210590	
Ankit	Kumar	
Agrawal	

Arvind	Prasad	
Agrawal	 OBC	 Ramargh	

8	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210599	 Sahil	Singh	
Krishna	Dev	Prasad	
Singh	 GENERAL	 B&K	

9	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210164	 Rupesh	Kumar	 Madan	Kumar	 OBC	 Ramargh	

10	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210575	 Deepak	Kumar	 Rajesh	Kumar	 OBC	 Ranchi	

11	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210202	
Priyanshu	
Kumar	

Manoj	Kumar	
Mehta	 OBC	

Hazaribag
h	

12	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210490	 Udit	Kumar	
Late	Gulshan	
Prasad	Verma	 OBC	 Giridh	

13	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210371	
Sachin	Kumar	
Kushwaha		

Prayag	Prasad	
Kushwaha		 OBC	

Hazaribag
h	

14	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210219	 Raunak	Jaiswal	
Naveen	Kumar	
Jaiswal	 OBC	 Bokaro	

15	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210346	
Sudhanshu	
Kumar	 Ajay	Kumar		 GENERAL	 Bokaro	

16	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210722	 Kshitij	Raj	 Anand	Kumar	 OBC	 Bokaro	



17	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210737	 Rupesh	Kumar	 Rajkishor	Mahto	 OBC	 Ramargh	

18	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210204	 Pramod	Kumar	 Ajay	Kumar		 OBC	 Ranchi	

19	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210666	 Md	Zaid	Ansari	 Md	Jabir	Ansari	 OBC	 Ranchi	

20	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210254	
Sarthak	
Dumariyar	

Hare	Krishna	
Pathak	 GENERAL	 Bokaro	

Provisional	Waiting	List	(Boys)	for	Class	room	coaching		program	(OBC)	

1	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210714	 Ravi	Yadav	 Bihari	Yadav	 OBC	 Latehar	

2	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210662	 Rakesh	Kumar		 Devnandan	Saw	 OBC	 Chatra	

3	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210497	
Koushal	Kishor	
Vishwakarma	

Banarsi	
Vishwakarma	 OBC	 Palamu	

4	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210590	
Ankit	Kumar	
Agrawal	

Arvind	Prasad	
Agrawal	 OBC	 Ramargh	

5	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210164	 Rupesh	Kumar	 Madan	Kumar	 OBC	 Ramargh	

6	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210575	 Deepak	Kumar	 Rajesh	Kumar	 OBC	 Ranchi	

Provisional	Waiting	List	(Boys)	for	Class	room	coaching		program	(UR)	

1	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210539	 Atul	Raj	 Uday	Paswan	 SC	 Palamu	

2	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210163	 Sumit	Kumar	 Manish	Kumar	 SC	 Ramgarh	

3	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210641	 Mikka	Mehra	 Vinod	Ram	 SC	 Palamu	

4	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210593	
Rishabh	Rishu	
Gaurav	 Manoj	Kumar	 SC	 Palamu	

Provisional	Waiting	List	(Boys)	for	Class	room	coaching		program	(ST)	

1	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210735	 Anil	Kisku	 Sukhdev	Manjhi	 ST	 Hazribagh	

2	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210686	 Sandeep	Kujur	 Ashok	Kujur	 ST	 Ranchi	

3	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210197	 Pankaj	Soren	 Mahadev	Soren	 ST	 Ramgarh	

4	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210113	 Yashwant	Mahli	 Nand	Kishor	Mahli	 ST	 Bokaro	

5	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210304	 Krishana	Tudu	 Charan	Tudu	 ST	 Ramagrh	

6	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210364	 Deepak	Munda	 Prakash	Munda	 ST	 Ramgarh	

7	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210387	 Jinius	Ekka	 Rajeshwar	Ekka	 ST	 Ranchi	

8	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210176	 Sushant	Munda	 Vijay	Munda	 ST	 Ramgarh	

9	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210663	
Sujeet	Kumar	
Mahli	 Gandur	Mahli	 ST	 Ranchi	



10	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210525	 Sanjay	Munda	 Raju	Munda	 ST	 Ranchi	
	
	

	
B.2)		Girls	
	
	

Provisional	Waiting		list	(	Girls)	for	class	room	coaching	program	(UR)	

s.no	 Regno	 Name		 Father's	Name	 Category	 District	

1	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210155	 Ritu	Kumari	 Manoj	Mahadani	 GENERAL	 Ramgarh	

2	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210106	 Khushi	Kumari	 Sanjay	Kumar	 GENERAL	 Bokaro	

4	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210299	 Shuchi	Singh	 Suresh	Kumar	Rai	 GENERAL	 Ranchi	

3	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210215	 Punam	Kumari	 Horil	Prajapati	 OBC	
Hazaribag
h	

5	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210018	 Tiya	Anand	 Manoj	Kumar	 GENERAL	 Ramgarh	

6	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210403	 Neha	Kumari	 Rajendra	Saw	 OBC	 Giridih	

7	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210390	 Sony	Kumari	 Devnandan	Yadav	 OBC	 Latehar	

8	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210399	 Priya	Paragini	 Kapil	Deo	Sharma	 OBC	 Palamu	

9	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210230	 Neha	Kumai	 Vinay	Prasad	 OBC	 Ramargh	

10	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210355	 Aditi	Sinha	 Sunil	Kumar	Sinha	 GENERAL	 Ranchi	

11	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210298	 Sanju	Kumari	 Ram	Nath	Rai	 OBC	 Ramargh	

12	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210101	 Jassi	Kumari	
Devendra	Prasad	
Gupta	 OBC	 Ramgarh	

13	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210092	 Madhu	Kumari	 Pintu	Kumar	 OBC	 Bokaro	

14	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210429	 Swati	Kumari	 Ashok	Kumar	Soni	 OBC	
Hazaribag
h	

15	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210426	 Sapna	Kumari	 Sitaram	Mahto	 OBC	 Ramargh	

16	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210440	 Kumkum	Kumari	 Chhote	Lal	Mahato	 OBC	 Bokaro	

17	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210078	 Rashmi	Kumari	 Kuldeep	Kumar	 OBC	 Bokaro	

18	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210397	 Priya	Pallavi		 Mahanand	Yadav	 OBC	 Latehar	

19	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210021	 Khushbu	Kumari	 Surendra	Mahto	 OBC	 Palamu	

20	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210439	 Simran	Kumari	 Ashwini	Kumar	 GENERAL	 Ramgarh	



Provisional	Waiting		list	(	Girls)	for	class	room	coaching	program	(OBC)	

1	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210215	 Punam	Kumari	 Horil	Prajapati	 OBC	
Hazaribag
h	

2	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210403	 Neha	Kumari	 Rajendra	Saw	 OBC	 Giridih	

3	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210390	 Sony	Kumari	 Devnandan	Yadav	 OBC	 Latehar	

4	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210399	 Priya	Paragini	 Kapil	Deo	Sharma	 OBC	 Palamu	

5	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210230	 Neha	Kumai	 Vinay	Prasad	 OBC	 Ramargh	

6	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210298	 Sanju	Kumari	 Ram	Nath	Rai	 OBC	 Ramargh	

Provisional	Waiting		list	(	Girls)	for	class	room	coaching	program	(SC)	

1	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210110	 Uma	Kumari	 Bala	Rajwar	 SC	 Ramagrh	

2	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210048	 Swity	Kumari	
Bhuneshwar	
Paswan	 SC	 Ramgarh	

Provisional	Waiting		list	(	Girls)	for	class	room	coaching	program	(ST)	

1	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210435	 Suhani	Kumari	 Sukhram	Bediya	 ST	 Ramgarh	
	
	
C)		Online	Coaching	Program	
	
The		Applicants	are	shortlisted	on	the	basis	of	Highest	marks	scored	by		the	students,	decalred	by	
School/	Board	 (2021)	 ,	 living	 in	 Jharkhand,	 as	 per	 seats	 allocated	 according	 to	 	 the	reservation	
criteria	stated	below:	
SC	 :	 7	 seats,	 ST	 :18	 Seats,	OBC	 :	 10	 seats	 and	Unreserved	 :	 35	 seats	 (Total	 70	 seats,	 boys	 and	 girls	
combined)	
	
Note	 :	 The	 	 Final	 list	 	 for	 online	 coaching	 program	 will	 be	 decalred	 after	 online	
document	verification	of		the	shortlisted	students	as		appnded	below	
	
The	 candidates	 are	 requested	 to	 submit	 the	 following	 documents	 	 at	
admission.cclkll@gmail.com	for	online	document	verification.	
	

a) Ration	Card	(	Yellow	or	Red)	,	White	Ration	Card	holders	will	not	be	eligible.	
b) Aadhar	Card.	
c) Caste	Certificate	
d) Xth	Class	Mark	sheet	(	students	of	2021	batch	are	eligible).	

	
	
	

Provisional	Meit	List	CCL	Ke	Lal	Laadli	:	online	Coaching	Program	(UR)	

s.no	 regno	 Name	 Father's	Name	 Category	 District	



1	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210618	 Abhishek	Kumar	
Tiwari	 Ajit	Kumar	Tiwari	 GENERAL	 Garhwa	

2	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210365	 Srishti	 Gyandev	Prasad	 OBC	 Godda	

3	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210605	 Vivek	Munda		
Mahendra	Singh	
Munda		 ST	 Khunti	

4	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210366	 Nihal	Bhadani	
Subodh	Kumar	
Bhadani	 GENERAL	

Jamshedp
ur	

5	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210119	 Arif	Sultan	 Tanbir	Sultan	 GENERAL	 Bokaro	

6	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210133	 Aditya	Pandey	
Ashutosh	Kumar	
Pandey	 GENERAL	 Garhwa	

7	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210127	 Alok	Kumar	 Ajit	Kumar	Dubey	 GENERAL	 Palamu	

8	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210714	 Ravi	Yadav	 Bihari	Yadav	 OBC	 Latehar	

9	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210662	 Rakesh	Kumar		 Devnandan	Saw	 OBC	 Chatra	

10	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210497	 Koushal	Kishor	
Vishwakarma	

Banarsi	
Vishwakarma	 OBC	 Palamu	

11	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210536	 Mehul	Kumar	 Manoj	Kumar	 GENERAL	 Ramgarh	

12	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210590	 Ankit	Kumar	
Agrawal	

Arvind	Prasad	
Agrawal	 OBC	 Ramargh	

13	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210599	 Sahil	Singh	
Krishna	Dev	Prasad	
Singh	 GENERAL	 B&K	

14	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210070	 Praween	Yadav	 Shankar	Yadav	 OBC	 Deoghar	

15	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210164	 Rupesh	Kumar	 Madan	Kumar	 OBC	 Ramargh	

16	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210155	 Ritu	Kumari	 Manoj	Mahadani	 GENERAL	 Ramgarh	

17	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210575	 Deepak	Kumar	 Rajesh	Kumar	 OBC	 Ranchi	

18	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210202	 Priyanshu	
Kumar	

Manoj	Kumar	
Mehta	 OBC	

Hazaribag
h	

19	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210490	 Udit	Kumar	
Late	Gulshan	
Prasad	Verma	 OBC	 Giridh	

20	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210106	 Khushi	Kumari	 Sanjay	Kumar	 GENERAL	 Bokaro	

21	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210371	 Sachin	Kumar	
Kushwaha		

Prayag	Prasad	
Kushwaha		 OBC	

Hazaribag
h	

22	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210219	 Raunak	Jaiswal	
Naveen	Kumar	
Jaiswal	 OBC	 Bokaro	

23	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210346	 Sudhanshu	
Kumar	 Ajay	Kumar		 GENERAL	 Bokaro	

24	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210722	 Kshitij	Raj	 Anand	Kumar	 OBC	 Bokaro	

25	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210737	 Rupesh	Kumar	 Rajkishor	Mahto	 OBC	 Ramargh	

26	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210204	 Pramod	Kumar	 Ajay	Kumar		 OBC	 Ranchi	



27	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210421	 Roshan	
Goswami	 Rajesh	Goswami	 GENERAL	 Dhanbad	

28	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210666	 Md	Zaid	Ansari	 Md	Jabir	Ansari	 OBC	 Ranchi	

29	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210254	 Sarthak	
Dumariyar	

Hare	Krishna	
Pathak	 GENERAL	 Bokaro	

30	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210639	 Hiralal	Mahto	 Ramnath	Mahto	 OBC	
Hazaribag
h	

31	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210434	 Komal	Kumar	
Yadav	 Om	Prakash	Yadav	 OBC	 Bokaro	

32	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210615	 Ashutosh		
Pandey		

Nawal	Kishore	
Pandey		 GENERAL	 Palamu	

33	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210299	 Shuchi	Singh	 Suresh	Kumar	Rai	 GENERAL	 Ranchi	

34	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210435	 Prnav	Kumar	 Pawan	Kumar	 GENERAL	 Bokaro	

35	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210018	 Tiya	Anand	 Manoj	Kumar	 GENERAL	 Ramgarh	

Provisional	Meit	List	CCL	Ke	Lal	Laadli	:	online	Coaching	Program	(OBC)	

1	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210333	 Sachin	Kumar	
Yadav	 Mohan	Yadav	 OBC	

Hazaribag
h	

2	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210215	 Punam	Kumari	 Horil	Prajapati	 OBC	
Hazaribag
h	

3	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210583	 Nishant	Kumar	 Jaypal	Sahu	 OBC	 Kanke	

4	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210403	 Neha	Kumari	 Rajendra	Saw	 OBC	 Giridih	

5	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210390	 Sony	Kumari	 Devnandan	Yadav	 OBC	 Latehar	

6	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210285	 Komal	Kumari		 Dilip	Kumar	Gupta	 OBC	 Dhanbad	

7	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210685	 Bedansh	Kumar	
Bansh	 Binod	Kumar	 OBC	 Dhanbad	

8	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210399	 Priya	Paragini	 Kapil	Deo	Sharma	 OBC	 Palamu	

9	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210588	 Aaditya	Raj	 Rajkamal	Prasad	 OBC	 Godda	

10	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210210	 Pritish	Raj	 Ranjeet	Prasad		 OBC	 Bokaro	

Provisional	Meit	List	CCL	Ke	Lal	Laadli	:	online	Coaching	Program	(SC)	

1	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210539	 Atul	Raj	 Uday	Paswan	 SC	 Palamu	

2	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210163	 Sumit	Kumar	 Manish	Kumar	 SC	 Ramgarh	

3	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210641	 Mikka	Mehra	 Vinod	Ram	 SC	 Palamu	

4	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210593	 Rishabh	Rishu	
Gaurav	 Manoj	Kumar	 SC	 Palamu	

5	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210230	 Piyush	Kumar	 Manoj	Kumar	Das	 SC	 		



6	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210467	 Subham	Kumar	 Naresh	Ram	 SC	
Hazaribag
h	

7	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210648	 Deepak	Kumar	 Diwakar	Paswan	 SC	 Ramagrh	

Provisional	Meit	List	CCL	Ke	Lal	Laadli	:	online	Coaching	Program	(ST)	

1	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210700	 Kuldeep	Oraon		 Sushil	Oraon	 ST	 Gumla	

2	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210201	 Riya	Tapey	 Sangi	Tapey	 ST	 Saraikela	

3	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210735	 Anil	Kisku	 Sukhdev	Manjhi	 ST	 Hazribagh	

4	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210686	 Sandeep	Kujur	 Ashok	Kujur	 ST	 Ranchi	

5	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210197	 Pankaj	Soren	 Mahadev	Soren	 ST	 Ramgarh	

6	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210108	 Sujit	Kumar	
Murmu	 Jiba	Charan	Murmu	 ST	 Singhbum	

7	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210113	 Yashwant	Mahli	 Nand	Kishor	Mahli	 ST	 Bokaro	

8	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210167	
Sagun	Murmu	 Paltan	Murmu	 ST	

East	
Singhbhu
m	

9	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210383	 Anupama	
Kumari	 Budhadeo	Lakra	 ST	

Lohardag
a	

10	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210304	 Krishana	Tudu	 Charan	Tudu	 ST	 Ramagrh	

11	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210364	 Deepak	Munda	 Prakash	Munda	 ST	 Ramgarh	

12	 CCLCSR/2123/LAADLI/210387	 Jinius	Ekka	 Rajeshwar	Ekka	 ST	 Ranchi	

13	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210176	 Sushant	Munda	 Vijay	Munda	 ST	 Ramgarh	

14	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210663	 Sujeet	Kumar	
Mahli	 Gandur	Mahli	 ST	 Ranchi	

15	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210525	 Sanjay	Munda	 Raju	Munda	 ST	 Ranchi	

16	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210168	 Lakhan	Murmu	 Durga	Murmu	 ST	
Singhbhu
m	

17	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210710	 Premarth	
Munda	 Bigan	Munda	 ST	 Ramgarh	

18	 CCLCSR/2123/LAL/210664	 Ashish	Kumar	
Munda	 Mahesh	Pahan	 ST	 Ranchi	
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